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	Memorandum from the Parliamentary Office

Minister 

[bookmark: _Hlk64016074][bookmark: _Hlk57367317][bookmark: _Hlk102120254][bookmark: _Hlk89435790][bookmark: _Hlk88819875]NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY QUESTION NUMBER 1794 DATE OF PUBLICATION 06 MAY 2022 IN THE INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER 16 OF 2022
National Assembly Written Reply: 1794 of 2022 

[bookmark: _Hlk89439259]1.(a).	The KwaZulu–Natal DSD provided funding to 1487 non-profit organisations (NPOs) in the 2021-2022 financial year.
       
(b)(i).	The list of the funded NPOs is attached.

(ii).	The funding amount of each NPO is indicated next to the name on the attached list.

2.(a).	There was no NPOs who had their budget cut in the 2021-22 financial year.
   
   (b).	Not applicable.

    (c).	The budget for the of the NPOs were not cut. 	
 



___________________________                     ____________________________
MRS NI VILAKAZI					MRS NM KHOZA, MPL
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT				MEMBER OF THE EXECUTIVE
DATE: ………………………			COMMITTEE
							DATE :……………………………….


______________________________________
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	1794
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 06 MAY 2022
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  16 - 2022
1794.	Ms L L van der Merwe (IFP) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
(1)	(a) What total number of non-profit organisations (NPOs) in each province did her department provide funding to in the 2021-22 financial year and (b) will she provide Ms L L van der Merwe with (i) a list of all NPOs funded and (ii) the total amount of funding allocated to each NPO;
(2)	what (a) total number of NPOs had their budgets cut in the 2021-22 financial year in each province, (b) are the names of the NPOs that had their budgets cut and (c) did the cuts amount to in total?		NW2123E
REPLY:


[bookmark: _Hlk88819804]National Assembly Written Reply: 1794 of 2022 


________________________
Approved by the Minister of Social Development 
Date……………………….
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